SSAS
K- - - M P GG YY DD
1 1 0 10 20 40
Mounting Plate
0 - None
1 - Mounting plate
2 - Double mounting plate
Door / Rear Panel

Mounting plate
Side rail
Door
Plinth
SSAS STAINLESS STEEL FLOOR STANDING ENCLOSURESGENERAL DIMENSIONS
Width Height
Reference Solid Door
Useful Area
Glazed Door
Apparent Area
Mounting Plate
Dimensions
A B ↔ ↕ ↔ ↕ ↔ ↕
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
600
1800 SSAS xxx 0618** SSAS KP0618 420 1620 SSAS KPX0618 397 1597 AS TS0618 502 1702
2000 SSAS xxx 0620** SSAS KP0620 420 1820 SSAS KPX0620 397 1797 AS TS0620 502 1902
800
1800 SSAS xxx 0818** SSAS KP0818 620 1620 SSAS KPX0818 597 1597 AS TS0818 702 1702
2000 SSAS xxx 0820** SSAS KP0820 620 1820 SSAS KPX0820 597 1797 AS TS0820 702 1902
1000
1800 SSAS xxx 1018** SSAS KP1018 320 + 320 1620 -- -- -- -- -- -- AS TS1018 902 1702
2000 SSAS xxx 1020** SSAS KP1020 320 + 320 1820 -- -- -- -- -- -- AS TS1020 902 1902
1200
1800 SSAS xxx 1218** SSAS KP1218 420 + 420 1620 -- -- -- -- -- -- AS TS1218 1102 1702
2000 SSAS xxx 1220** SSAS KP1220 420 + 420 1820 -- -- -- -- -- -- AS TS1220 1102 1902
Width Depth
Reference Top Cover
Useful Area
Bottom Cover
Plate
Dimensions
A C ↔ ↔ ↕
mm mm mm mm mm mm
600
400 SSAS xxx 06**40 SSAS TAV06040 550 194 SSAS BS0640 594 340
500 SSAS xxx 06**50 SSAS TAV06050 550 294 SSAS BS0650 594 440
600 SSAS xxx 06**60 SSAS TAV06060 550 394 SSAS BS0660 594 540
800
400 SSAS xxx 08**40 SSAS TAV08040 750 194 SSAS BS0840 794 340
500 SSAS xxx 08**50 SSAS TAV08050 750 294 SSAS BS0850 794 440
600 SSAS xxx 08**60 SSAS TAV08060 750 394 SSAS BS0860 794 540
1000
400 SSAS xxx 10**40 SSAS TAV10040 950 194 SSAS BS1040 994 340
500 SSAS xxx 10**50 SSAS TAV10050 950 294 SSAS BS1050 994 440
600 SSAS xxx 10**60 SSAS TAV10060 950 394 SSAS BS1060 994 540
1200
400 SSAS xxx 12**40 SSAS TAV12040 1150 194 SSAS BS1240 1194 340
500 SSAS xxx 12**50 SSAS TAV12050 1150 294 SSAS BS1250 1194 440
600 SSAS xxx 12**60 SSAS TAV12060 1150 394 SSAS BS1260 1194 540
Height Depth
Reference Side Panel
Useful Area
B C D3 H31 H32